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Clas Nº. Piloto Viatura Grp. Tempo Diferenca

  Classificação Geral  

1 44 Henrique Borges Honda S800 3 1:16.371

2 52 António Borges Honda S800 3 1:17.209 0.838

3 45 Rodrigo Lopes Peugeot 205 GTI 3 1:19.478 3.107

4 51 Tiago Prata Toyota Starlet 3 1:19.955 3.584

5 40 António Prata Toyota Starlet 3 1:20.999 4.628

6 71 André Almeida Honda S800 4 1:21.056 4.685

7 67 Henrique Borges Lotus Seven 4 1:21.718 5.347

8 68 Ricardo Almeida Sado 550 Proto 4 1:23.599 7.228

9 66 Ricardo Rodrigues Honda S800 4 1:25.499 9.128

10 29 Luis Silva Fiat 126 2 1:26.785 10.414

11 23 Marcelino Martinez Peugeot 206 GTI 2 1:27.621 11.250

12 64 Bruno Bastos Toyota Starlet KP61 4 1:30.093 13.722

13 47 João Pedro B. Ferreira Toyota AE 86 3 1:30.449 14.078

14 65 Luis Silva Austin Mini 4 1:32.736 16.365

15 42 Joaquim Bernardes VW GOLF 3 1:32.964 16.593

16 60 Armando Caldas Mazda MX5 4 1:36.484 20.113

17 72 Martim Magalhães Opel Corsa A 2 1:36.769 20.398

18 26 António Ramos Citroen Saxo 2 1:37.909 21.538

19 74 Daniela Bastos Mazda MX5 4 1:40.643 24.272

20 41 Paulo Spinola Fiat 127 3 1:41.291 24.920

21 24 João Carvalho Peugeot 306 2 1:42.768 26.397

22 69 William Dias BMW E46 328i 4 1:46.815 30.444

23 25 Flávio Correia Citroen DS3 2 1:47.213 30.842

24 28 Rui Machado dos Santos Alpine Renault 2 1:48.289 31.918

25 61 Pedro Coelho BMW E36 Coupe 4 2:01.280 44.909

26 75 Bruno Almeida BMW 318 IS 4 2:04.222 47.851

27 70 Fábio Machado Kartcross ASK XC´R 4 2:08.891 52.520

Ausentes

1 A. Ferro Beça Porsche 991.2 GTS Cabrio1

2 José Carvalho Porsche 991.2 GT3 1

3 Hugo Dias Porsche 911 GT3 RS 1

4 Rui Guimarães Porsche 968 Coupé 1

5 António Sousa Porsche 964 C4 1

6 Luís Tavares Porsche 991.2 GT3 1

7 Ana Sofia Mourão Porsche 911 Carrera S1

8 Pedro Oliveira Porsche 944 Turbo 1

9 Paulo Granado Porsche 944 S 1

10 José Filipe Ferreira Porsche GT3 Touring 1

11 Armando Fernandes Porsche 997 4S 1

12 João Pedro Gil Porsche 911- 993 1

20 Marco Ferreira Citroen AX GTi 2

43 Mário Ant. F. Santos Volvo 850 TS 3

49 Joâo Baptista Mini Cooper S 3

80 Eduardo Mendes Porsche 911 997 Turbo1

Abandonos

73 Nelson Aguiar Peugeot 205 4
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Desclassificados

21 Paulo Leite Nissan Micra 2

22 José Senra Peugeot 106 2

27 Helder Silva Renault Clio RS 2.0 2

62 Claudio Caldas Opel Kadett C 4

63 Tiago Silva BMW 316 I 4

76 Antonio Borges Lotus Seven 4

  Grupo 1  

Ausentes

1 A. Ferro Beça Porsche 991.2 GTS Cabrio1

2 José Carvalho Porsche 991.2 GT3 1

3 Hugo Dias Porsche 911 GT3 RS 1

4 Rui Guimarães Porsche 968 Coupé 1

5 António Sousa Porsche 964 C4 1

6 Luís Tavares Porsche 991.2 GT3 1

7 Ana Sofia Mourão Porsche 911 Carrera S1

8 Pedro Oliveira Porsche 944 Turbo 1

9 Paulo Granado Porsche 944 S 1

10 José Filipe Ferreira Porsche GT3 Touring 1

11 Armando Fernandes Porsche 997 4S 1

12 João Pedro Gil Porsche 911- 993 1

80 Eduardo Mendes Porsche 911 997 Turbo1

  Grupo 2  

1 29 Luis Silva Fiat 126 2 1:26.785

2 23 Marcelino Martinez Peugeot 206 GTI 2 1:27.621 0.836

3 72 Martim Magalhães Opel Corsa A 2 1:36.769 9.984

4 26 António Ramos Citroen Saxo 2 1:37.909 11.124

5 24 João Carvalho Peugeot 306 2 1:42.768 15.983

6 25 Flávio Correia Citroen DS3 2 1:47.213 20.428

7 28 Rui Machado dos Santos Alpine Renault 2 1:48.289 21.504

Ausentes

20 Marco Ferreira Citroen AX GTi 2

Desclassificados

21 Paulo Leite Nissan Micra 2

22 José Senra Peugeot 106 2

27 Helder Silva Renault Clio RS 2.0 2
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  Grupo 3  

1 44 Henrique Borges Honda S800 3 1:16.371

2 52 António Borges Honda S800 3 1:17.209 0.838

3 45 Rodrigo Lopes Peugeot 205 GTI 3 1:19.478 3.107

4 51 Tiago Prata Toyota Starlet 3 1:19.955 3.584

5 40 António Prata Toyota Starlet 3 1:20.999 4.628

6 47 João Pedro B. Ferreira Toyota AE 86 3 1:30.449 14.078

7 42 Joaquim Bernardes VW GOLF 3 1:32.964 16.593

8 41 Paulo Spinola Fiat 127 3 1:41.291 24.920

Ausentes

43 Mário Ant. F. Santos Volvo 850 TS 3

49 Joâo Baptista Mini Cooper S 3

  Grupo 4  

1 71 André Almeida Honda S800 4 1:21.056

2 67 Henrique Borges Lotus Seven 4 1:21.718 0.662

3 68 Ricardo Almeida Sado 550 Proto 4 1:23.599 2.543

4 66 Ricardo Rodrigues Honda S800 4 1:25.499 4.443

5 64 Bruno Bastos Toyota Starlet KP61 4 1:30.093 9.037

6 65 Luis Silva Austin Mini 4 1:32.736 11.680

7 60 Armando Caldas Mazda MX5 4 1:36.484 15.428

8 74 Daniela Bastos Mazda MX5 4 1:40.643 19.587

9 69 William Dias BMW E46 328i 4 1:46.815 25.759

10 61 Pedro Coelho BMW E36 Coupe 4 2:01.280 40.224

11 75 Bruno Almeida BMW 318 IS 4 2:04.222 43.166

12 70 Fábio Machado Kartcross ASK XC´R 4 2:08.891 47.835

Abandonos

73 Nelson Aguiar Peugeot 205 4

Desclassificados

62 Claudio Caldas Opel Kadett C 4

63 Tiago Silva BMW 316 I 4

76 Antonio Borges Lotus Seven 4

O diretor de prova


